99-G10-2568—-00

80—-G10-2699—-12

HOOD & HOOD STOP
(GS—1000)

99-G10-2575-00

99—-G20-1646—00

99—-G10-2566-01

99—280-7007-02 (2X)

99-G20-7506—-05 (2X)

99-G20—-7018-06 (2X)

99—280—7018—07(2X) \
99-G20-7505—01 @o.\

99-G1 owmﬂuoov

99—-G10—-2574-00

e

99—280—-7006—05(2X)

99-620-7018—-06(2X)
99-280-7017-02(2X

\ 99—G20-7506-05(2X)
\ . \ 99-G10-2567-00
: .
99-G10-2570-02(2X)
' 99-G20-7006—05(2X)
/,' 99-280—7006—05 (4X)

/ \‘ ¥ ‘ 99-G20-7503—04 (2X)
— — — /‘ y y e
99—280—-7006—04(6X) An‘o\\\o/\

99—-G20-1572-01

99-G10-2569-00(2X)
, : 99—-G20—7020—-03(3X EACH SIDE)
\ 99—G20-7006—-03(2X) 99-G20—-7012-01(2X)

99—-G10-2566-02

99—-280—-7007—-02(2X)

99—-G10—-2650-01

99—-G20-7503—-01
99-280-7017-02 o
99—G20—7020—-03(2X)

99—-G20-7503-01
99-G20-7020—-03(3X)
99-G20-7012-01

99—-6G20-1572-02

99-G20—7503—01 \ 0 — 080—7018—
99—G20—-7020—03(2X) ﬂaﬁ/aoo 99-280-7018-07(2X)
99-G20—1643—00(2X) 99-280-7012-01 .,/\\\.%«.x \

2 99—-G10—2651-00(2X)



HOOD AND HOOD STOP

80-G10-2699-12

PART #
99-280-7006-04
99-280-7006-05
99-280-7007-02
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7018-06
99-280-7018-07
99-G10-2566-01
99-G10-2566-02
99-G10-2567-00
99-G10-2568-00
99-G10-2569-00
99-G10-2570-02
99-G10-2573-00
99-G10-2574-00
99-G10-2575-00
99-G10-2650-01
99-G10-2651-00
99-G20-1572-01
99-G20-1572-02
99-G20-1643-00
99-G20-1646-00
99-G20-7006-03
99-G20-7020-03
99-G20-7503-01
99-G20-7503-04
99-G20-7505-01
99-G20-7506-05
99-G20-8515-00
99-G20-8515-01
99-G30-8502-00

DESCRIPTION
1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS SST
1/4-20 X 1 SHCS SST
1/4-20 X 3/4 FHS SST
10-24 NYLOC NUT CAD PLATED
FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SST
LOCK WASHER #8 SPLIT
LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT SST
SIDE PLATE HOOD (LEFT)
SIDE PLATE HOOD (RIGHT)
PLATE, FRONT HOOD
PLATE, REAR HOOD
BAR, HOOD SIDE SUPPORT
BAR,FRONT AND REAR SUPPORT
ROD, HOOD SUPPORT
PANEL, LOWER HOOD
PANEL, HOOD
BLOCK, HOOD STOP
WASHER, .562 X .250 X .187
BLOCK, HOOD MOUNT (LEFT)
BLOCK, HOOD MOUNT (RIGHT)
AXIS LEVER, HOOD STOP
BLOCK, HOOD LATCH
1/4-20 X 1/2 SHCS
FLAT WASHER, 1/4 DELRIN
1/4 X 5/8 SHSB
1/4 X 1 1/2 SHSB BLK STEEL
1/4-20 X 1 H.H. SST
8-32 X 5/8 SHCS SST
GLAZING CHANNEL, HOOD 15/64
GLAZING CHANNEL, HOOD 9/64
LABEL, WARRANTY INFO

9]
<

NaAaN2AaANAaaapNN_2a2aaaNRMOWRNODO 4

N
w

O BADNDN®




	80-G10-2699-12.pdf
	Sheet1


